Individual Best Times (All Time)

Angus Robertson - (891357) - Leander SC

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
50 Butterfly

50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

SC Time Converted

48.73

1:52.94

49.99

51.07

1:42.12

1:53.67

to LC

49.20

1:563.70

50.40

51.50

1:42.90

1:53.70

SC WA
Pts

70
62

82

81

106

81

Date

10/05/15
10/05/15

03/10/15

16/11/14

03/10/15

10/05/15

Meet

Woking 6th Octopus B C Meet

Woking 6th Octopus B C Meet
The Royals Open Meet
Leander Club Championships
The Royals Open Meet

Woking 6th Octopus B C Meet

Venue

Woking
Woking

Walton-on-
Thames

London

Walton-on-
Thames

Woking

License

SE150695
SE150695

LR150724

LR14456

LR150724

SE150695

Page1/1

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



