## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Angus Robertson - (891357) - Leander SC

## **Short Course**

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	48.73	49.20	70	10/05/15	Woking 6th Octopus B C Meet	Woking	SE150695	3
100 Freestyle	1:52.94	1:53.70	62	10/05/15	Woking 6th Octopus B C Meet	Woking	SE150695	3
50 Butterfly	49.99	50.40	82	03/10/15	The Royals Open Meet	Walton-on- Thames	LR150724	3
50 Backstroke	51.07	51.50	81	16/11/14	Leander Club Championships	London	LR14456	3
100 Backstroke	1:42.12	1:42.90	106	03/10/15	The Royals Open Meet	Walton-on- Thames	LR150724	3
100 Individual Medley	1:53.67	1:53.70	81	10/05/15	Woking 6th Octopus B C Meet	Woking	SE150695	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS